Calendar of Events - August 11th, 2018

ICCF TOURNAMENTS

2018

2019

2020

2021

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

WCCC Final
WCCC Preliminaries
WCCC Semifinals
WCCC Candidates' Tournament

Ladies' WCCC 12 Final
Ladies' WCCC 13 Preliminaries (2018-227?)

Olympiads 21 Final
Olympiads 22 Preliminaries

Ladies Olympiads 11 (2018-227)

World Cup 21 Finals
World Cup 22 Semi Finals
World Cup 22 Finals
World Cup 23 Preliminaries
World Cup 23 Semi Finals

7th Chess 960 World Cup
8th Chess 960 World Cup
9th Chess 960 World Cup
10th Chess 960 World Cup

7th Veteran World Cup - Final
8th Veteran World Cup - Final
9th Veteran World Cup - Semi-Final
9th Veteran World Cup - Final
10th Veteran World Cup - Semi-Final
10th Veteran World Cup - Final
11th Veteran World Cup - Prelim

DE10A - Semi-Final
DE10A - Final

Champions League 8
Champions League 9

6" Webchess Open - Final
7" Webchess Open - Semi-Final
7" Webchess Open - Final
8" Webchess Open — Preliminaries

Memorial Team Tounament - Esko - Final
Memorial Team Tounament - TBA - SF
Memorial Team Tounament - TBA - Final
Memorial Team Tounament - TBA - SF

1st Inter Zonal Individual T. - Final
2nd Inter Zonal Individual T.- Semi-Finals
3rd Inter Zonal Individual T. - Preliminaries
3rd Inter Zonal Individual T.- Semi-Finals
4th Inter Zonal Individual T.- Preliminaries
10th Inter Zonal Team T.

Mar

Jun

Sep

?)

Mar

Jun

Jun

Sep

Mar

Jun

Jun
Jun

Sep

*

Mar

Jun

Jun

Sep

ZONAL TOURNAMENTS

2018

2019

2020

2021

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Zone 1 Europe
11 EU Team Championship Final
12 EU Team Championship Semi-Finals
72nd EU WS Individual Championship, Final
73rd EU PO Individual Championship, Final
EU Candidates Tournament
EU Semi final tournament

World zone
WZ Preliminaries
WZ Semi-Finals
WZ Final
PANAMERICAN Team
PANAMERICAN Individual
7th NAPZ Championship

Zone 4 Africa/ Asia
8 PATT
14th NAICCC
AA Zonal Championship Preliminaries
AA Zonal Championship Semi-Finals
AA Zonal Championship Final
AA Team Championship

20
17
15

21
18
16

22
19
17

23
20
18




