Calendar of Events - August 11th, 2018

	2018				2019					2020			2021			
ICCF TOURNAMENTS	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4
WCCC Final WCCC Preliminaries WCCC Semifinals WCCC Candidates' Tournament	Mar	Jun	Sep		Mar	Jun Jun	Sep		Mar	Jun	Sep		Mar	Jun Jun	Sep	
Ladies' WCCC 12 Final Ladies' WCCC 13 Preliminaries (2018-22?)												X (?)				
Olympiads 21 Final Olympiads 22 Preliminaries										Jun Jun						
Ladies Olympiads 11 (2018-22?)				(?)												
World Cup 21 Finals World Cup 22 Semi Finals World Cup 22 Finals World Cup 23 Preliminaries World Cup 23 Semi Finals							x x x								x x	
7th Chess 960 World Cup 8th Chess 960 World Cup 9th Chess 960 World Cup 10th Chess 960 World Cup	Х				х				x				x			
7th Veteran World Cup - Final 8th Veteran World Cup - Final 9th Veteran World Cup - Semi-Final 9th Veteran World Cup - Final 10th Veteran World Cup - Semi-Final 10th Veteran World Cup - Final 11th Veteran World Cup - Prelim		×	x x				x x			x				x		
DE10A - Semi-Final DE10A - Final	х															
Champions League 8 Champions League 9							х								х	
6 <sup>th</sup> Webchess Open – Final 7 <sup>th</sup> Webchess Open - Semi-Final 7 <sup>th</sup> Webchess Open – Final 8 <sup>th</sup> Webchess Open – Preliminaries				х	х					х	х					
Memorial Team Tounament - Esko - Final Memorial Team Tounament - TBA - SF Memorial Team Tounament - TBA - Final Memorial Team Tounament - TBA - SF						х	Х				х			x		
1st Inter Zonal Individual T Final 2nd Inter Zonal Individual T Semi-Finals 3rd Inter Zonal Individual T Preliminaries 3rd Inter Zonal Individual T Semi-Finals 4th Inter Zonal Individual T Preliminaries 10th Inter Zonal Team T.		x			x					x	x					

		2018					20	19		2020					2021				
ZONAL TOURNAMENTS	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4		Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4		Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	
Zone 1 Europe 11 EU Team Championship Final 12 EU Team Championship Semi-Finals 72nd EU WS Individual Championship, Final 73rd EU PO Individual Championship, Final EU Candidates Tournament EU Semi final tournament	x		x			x		x	x	x	X X	x	x		x		x		

WZ Preliminaries WZ Semi-Finals WZ Final PANAMERICAN Team PANAMERICAN Individual 7th NAPZ Championship	x													
Zone 4 Africa / Asia 8 PATT 14th NAICCC AA Zonal Championship Preliminaries AA Zonal Championship Semi-Finals AA Zonal Championship Final AA Team Championship	20 17 15	2	x		X 21 18 16	3		22 19 17	4		23 20 18	5		